City Business Information & Service Directory
Available @ www.westwendovercity.com
Click on "Services", "Resources & Forms Online", then "General"

City of Wendover, UT

EMERGENCY: 911

City of West Wendover, NV

EMERGENCY: 911

(Park, Swimming Pool, Ball
Fields, & Equestrian Area)

www.WendoverCityUtah.com

City Office

Police Department
Fire Department
Justice Court

Utah Highway Patrol

Utah Port of Entry

Utah DMV

Utah Dept of Transportation
Utah Road Conditions

Wendover Airport
Wendover Senior Center

Post Office-Wendover, UT

www.westwendovercity.com

City Office

Police Department

Fire Department

West Wendover Courts

Animal Control & Shelter
Public Works Dept
ReUse Lab / Compost Facility

West Wendover Rec District

West Wendover Library

West Wendover Tourism &
Convention Bureau

Nevada Highway Patrol
NV Dept of Transportation
NV Road Conditions
Nevada DMV

Post Office-W. Wendover, NV

920 E. Wendover Blvd
920 E. Wendover Blvd
151 South 9th Street
74 S. 100 E., Suite 12
Tooele, UT

I-80 Mile Marker #3
1-80 Mile Marker #3
www.dmv.utah.gov
(State Road Shed)
(Statewide)

345 So Airport Apron
112 E. Moriah Ave

550 E. Wendover Blvd

1111 N Gene L Jones Way
1111 N Gene L Jones Way
935 W. Wendover Blvd

1111 N Gene L Jones Way

1100 Industrial Way
293 Industrial Way
100 SR-93A

950 Florence Way

590 Camper Road
735 W. Wendover Blvd

(Wendover Station)
(Wendover Station)
(Statewide)
www.dmvnv.com

810 Alpine Street

11/1/2023

435-665-7771
435-665-7010
435-665-2225

435-843-3230

435-665-7040
435-665-2274
800-368-8824
435-665-2301
866-511-8824

435-665-2308
435-665-0679

435-665-2369

775-664-3081
775-664-2930
775-664-2274
775-664-2305

775-664-2572
775-664-3363
775-664-2593

775-664-3289

775-664-2510

775-664-3138
866-209-2489

775-664-3355
775-664-2890
877-687-6237
877-368-7828

775-664-2929

or



Alcoholics Anonymous

Alarm Companies

Ambulance

Apartments

(Wendover, UT)

(West Wendover, NV)

Auto Parts & Service

(Wendover, UT)

(West Wendover, NV)

Wendover Chapter A.A.

ADT
Smart Home Pros, Inc

Johnson Controls Security Solutions

Vivint, Inc

Wendover Ambulance

Bell Apts

Bonneville Garden Apts
Bonneville Heights Apts
Bosch Estates
Briarwood Apts

Chapel Apts

Gutierrez Rentals
Martinez Apts

Shelton Apts’

Two Pillows Dormitories
Wendover Commercial Prop

Buena Vista Apts
Eastline Apts
Horizon Apts
Needlepoint Apts
Pueblo Village Apts
Silver Island Apts
Stonecreek Apts
Toana View Apis

Carquest Auto Parts
Carrillo Brothers Auto

El Jefe Tires

Intermountain Tire Center
R & D Company

S & R Auto Sales

S & R Autobody & Collision
Steve Wald Auto Repair

Grease Monkey
Raul's Auto Tint

Roadside Diesel / RDR Towing

Roadway Repair
Tint Image

915 Wells Avenue

Boca Raton, FL
Orem, UT
Boca Raton, FL
Provo, UT

427 Mesa Street

633 N. Aria Blvd

370 N Aria Blvd

142 & 152 E. Gardenia
210 & 230 Gardenia Wy
145 E. Gardenia Way
419 E. Skyhawk Drive
661 Toana Lane
Moriah Ave

300-400 S. 9th Street
81A S. 1st Street

164 N. 2nd Street

568 N. Buena Vista Dr
1550 W. Butte Street
1654 Butte Street

Odle Drive

1884 Butte Street

930 W. Buena Vista Dr
2817 W. Tibbets Blvd
3081 W. Tibbets Blvd

950 E. Wendover Blvd
601 E. Wendover Blvd
609 S. 6th Street

Exit 4, 1-80

622 3rd Street

621 E. Wendover Blvd
665 E. Wendover Blvd
785 8. 2nd Street

801 Florence Way
(Call for Appointment)
425 Mesa St, #3
1940 Florence Way
(Call for Appointment)

11/1/2023
775-664-2138 or

775-664-3113

801-799-5600
877-479-1670
561-341-7780
801-705-2900

775-664-2081

801-647-7536
435-665-2943
435-841-4075
801-573-8893
435-665-2621
435-665-0414
602-571-1112
801-633-6003
435-665-2271
435-830-4340
775-664-3698

775-664-3698
775-664-4177
775-664-2121
775-664-3698
775-664-4004
775-234-8798
775-664-3268
775-664-2720

435-665-2254
435-665-7676
435-665-7559
435-665-0367
435-830-1843
435-240-0011
435-841-1260
435-224-3110

775-664-4229
801-244-5487
801-935-0346
775-452-3938
801-712-4567



Auto Detailing / Cleaning

Automotive Racing

Bakery

Banks/Financial Institutions

Bars / Night Clubs

Bottled Water

Beauty Salons & Nails

Bus Companies

Always Clean Mobile Wash & Detailing

Detail Dreamers
Royal Mobile Detailing

Southern California Timing
Association

Wendover Raceway

Rueben's/ABC Bakery
Dorado's Bakery
Smith's Food & Drug

Greater NV Credit Union

Nevada State Bank

Carmen's Black & White Bar
Epic Night Club
Southern X-Posure

Culligan Bottled Water
Ruby Mountain Nat Spring Wat

Barb's Beauty
Cut Loose
Judith's

J.C. Nail Designs
Nails By Christy
P&JLLC

Sharp Shears

Dorado's Big Hair & Fancy Nails
Hair By Lettie
Vanity Salon

Le Bus
Lewis Brothers
Utah Trailways

Bonneville Salt Flats
Racing Events

www.wendoverraceway.com

160 E. Wendover Blvd
860 No. Alpine Street
1855 W. Wendover Blvd

900 No. Alpine Street

1855 W. Wendover Blvd
(Inside Smith's Store)

100 W. Scobie Drive
1870 Plateau Way
1890 Plateau Way

Salt Lake City, UT
Spring Creek, NV

479 E Wendover Blvd #1
215 E. Skyhawk Drive
215 E. Skyhawk Drive
479 E Wendover Blvd #1
479 E Wendover Blvd #1
391 Aria Blvd, #B

875 E Pilot Ave

885 Pueblo Blvd, # B
1890 Plateau Way,Suite 1
821 Florence Way, #200

11/1/2023

775-549-0315
435-695-8685
435-841-0875

www.scta-bni.org

435-665-2563

435-840-8127
775-664-3979
775-664-3306

775-664-3076

775-664-2394

775-664-4238
801-232-4876
775-664-3266

801-908-7000
775-744-4315

435-665-2252
801-916-1945
435-665-7788
435-665-2252
775-722-2401
435-256-3902
435-665-2966

775-663-3009
775-664-4470
801-430-5622

800-366-0288
800-826-5844
800-876-5825



Car / Uhaul Rental

Car Wash
(Automatic)
(Self Wash)
(Automatic)
(Self Wash)
Casinos

Casino Flight Program

Check Cashing Services

Child Care Centers

Churches

Crawford's Uhaul Rentals
LMS Limousine
Wendover Rentals, LLC

Chevron/Wendover Fuels, LLC

Conoco Food Mart, LLC
Monkey Shine / Grease Mnky
Arbie Stone

Montego Bay Casino Resort

100 W Wendover Blvd

Peppermill Hotel Casino
680 W Wendover Bivd

Rainbow Hotel Casino
1045 W Wendover Bivd

Red Garter Hotel Casino
1225 W Wendover Bivd
Wendover Nugget Hotel &

Casino
101 W Wendover Blvd

Pilot Casino
1200 W Wendover Blvd

Wendover Flyaway

Beehive Check Exchange

Kids Are People Too

LDS Church
10:00 a.m. - Sundays

950 E. Wendover Blvd
(Salt Lake City, UT)
665 E. Wendover Blvd

820 W. Wendover Blvd
1711 Butte Street

801 Florence Way
800 N. Butte Street

www.wendoverfun.com

www.wendoverfun.com

www.wendoverfun.com

www.redgartercasino.com

www.wendovernugget.com

www.wendoverfun.com/flights/

479 E Wendover Blvd, #3

347 S 1st Street

341 S. 2nd Street

Spanish-Speaking Services - 5:00 p.m. - Sundays

New Life Ministry

San Felipe Catholic Church

English - 5:30 p.m. - Saturdays
English - 10:00 a.m. - Sundays
Spanish - 12:00 a.m. - Sundays
Spanish - 6:00 p.m. - Sundays

810 Pilot Avenue

606 Aria Blvd

11/1/2023

435-665-2254
800-936-3683
435-240-0011

775-664-2977
775-664-3803
775-664-4229
775-385-0202

775-664-9100 or
877-666-8346

775-664-2255 or
800-948-9660

775-664-4000 or
800-217-0049

775-664-2111 or
800-982-2111

775-664-2221 or
800-848-7300

775-664-3400

866-359-9363

435-665-0552

435-665-0533

435-665-2220

435-665-2998

435-665-2339



Churches (Cont.)

Cleaning / Carpet Services

College Extension Services

Spanish Baptist Mission

W Wendover Baptist Church
Wendover Christian Fellowship
West Wendover Christian Center

Brady Industries of UT
Detail Deluxe House Cleaning

Ervin Espinoza
Pyne's Chem Dry
Sanchez Cleaning Services

Utah State Distance Education
NV Great Basin College

Contractors/Trades: (Plumbers, Electricians, HVAC, etc.)

Licensed by West Wendover

Convenience Stores / Gas Stations

Sinclair Truck Stop

(Convenience / Auto Repair->) Carrillo Brothers

Dry Cleaning

Electricians

Fire Extinguisher Service

Florists

Sinclair / Wendover Market
Shell / Millers Travel Center

Chevron/Wendover Fuels, LLC
Conoco Food Mart, LLC
Maverik Travel Center

Pilot Travel Center
Smith's F & D Fuel Center

Vogue Laundry & Dry Cleaning

Licensed by West Wendover

Caramelo Flower Shop

810 E. Pilot Avenue

861 N. Alpine Street
2332 Florence Way
510 Mesa Street

Call For Appointment
216 N. 2nd St, #216

Home/Office Cleaning
Carpet Cleaning/Repair
1920 Plateau Way, #7

154 W. Wendover Blvd
(Elko)

REFER TO PGS 13 +

I-80, Exit 4

601 E. Wendover Blvd
230 E. Wendover Blvd
80 E. Wendover Blvd

820 W. Wendover Bivd
1711 Butte Street
1020 N. Florence Way

1200 W. Wendover Blvd
1855 W. Wendover Blvd

Elko, NV

REFER TO PGS 13 +

801 Alpine Street

11/1/2023

435-665-2998

775-664-2626
775-664-3118
702-600-3176

801-973-6166
801-739-1100

801-734-0950
435-882-1601
801-834-2817

435-665-2343
775-738-8493

435-665-2929
435-665-7676
775-229-1075
435-665-2635

775-664-2977
775-664-3803
775-413-5318
775-664-3400
775-664-3306

775-738-5156

435-224-2250



Furniture/Appliance Sales

Garbage Disposal

Gas Stations

Glass / Window Repair

Golf Course

Grocery

Gym / Fitness

Hardware

Health Care
(Dentists)

Plaza Furniture

City of Wendover, UT
City of West Wendover, NV

1940 Plateau Way

910 E. Wendover Bivd

1111 N Gene L Jones Way

(See Above: "Convenience Stores / Gas Stations")

Phil's Glass, Inc

Toana Vista Golf Course

Kalachis Meat Market, LLC
Mi Pueblito,LLC Meat Market
Zapateria Nuevo Amanesar

Reyes Market

Smith's Food & Drug
Yelloh ( was Schwan's)

J & C Fitness & Gym
BeTru Fitness

A & | Hardware

Bonneville Dental
Wendover Dental Care

(Dermatology) Dermatology Affiliates

(Eye Care)
(Massage)
(Mental Health)

(Health Clinic)

Wendover Eye Care, Inc
Frankie Devine Massage Therapy
Valley Mental Health

Wendover Community Health Cntr

Tooele, UT

2319 Pueblo Blvd

208 6th Street
401 No Aria Bivd
81 South 1st Street

1483 Butte Street
1855 W. Wendover Bivd
www.velloh.com

215 Skyhawk Drive
1930 Plateau Way

910 No Pueblo Bivd
225 Skyhawk Drive
399 No Aria Blvd
391 Aria Blvd

393 Aria Bivd

870 Pilot Avenue
606 No Aria Blvd

925 Wells Avenue

11/1/2023

775-664-2110

435-665-7771
775-664-3081

435-882-4976

775-664-4300

801-915-1700
435-840-0271
435-665-0555
951-472-6332

775-664-3306
888-724-9267

435-665-7788
801-232-4876

775-664-2222

435-665-7730

435-665-2962

801-272-4219

435-665-7923

435-665-2966

801-263-7159

775-664-2220



11/1/2023

Hotels / Motels (Utah) Bonneville Inn & Suites 375 E Wendover Bivd 435-665-2500
Best Western Plus 685 E Wendover Blvd 435-665-2215
Quality Inn 295 E Wendover Blvd 435-665-2580
Knights Inn 505 E Wendover Blvd 435-665-7744
435-665-2267 or
Motel 6 561 E Wendover Blvd 800-4-motel6
435-665-7811 or
Super 8 Wendover 935 E Wendover Bivd 800-800-8000
Western Motel 675 E Wendover Blvd 435-665-2215
Western Ridge Motel 895 E Wendover Blvd 435-665-2211

Hotels/Motels (Nevada)
775-664-9100 or

Montego Bay Casino Resort www.wendoverfun.com 877-666-8346
. _ 775-664-2255 or

Peppermill Hotel Casino www.wendoverfun.com 800-948-9660
_ _ 775-664-4000 or

Rainbow Hotel Casino www.wendoverfun.com 800-217-0049
Red Garter Hotel Casino www.redgartercasino.com ieros 52 il er

800-982-2111

775-664-2221 or

Wendover Nugget Hotel & Casino  www.wendovernugget.com 800-848-7300

HVAC Licensed by West Wendover REFER TO PGS 13 +

Insurance - Auto/Home

Sanchez Insurance LLC 811 Florence Way, #B 775-752-3316
Internet Service Providers
CentraCom Interactive (Fairview, UT) 800-427-8449
Frontier Communications (DSL) Elko, NV 866-716-1619
Lucky Broadband Internet Service (West Wendover) 801-834-2817
Wireless Beehive.com,LLC LakePoint, UT 435-837-6000
income Tax / Accounting
Services
(Wendover, UT) IR Tax Multi-Service 1257 E Mountain Ridge Drive 435-249-4049

No. NV Tax & Financial Services
(West Wendover, NV) dba H & R Block 811 Florence Way, # B 775-664-3727
Deyra's ITML Bookkeeping LLC (Call for Appointment) 385-240-0656



Kennels

Laundromats / Dry Cleaners

Lawn Care

Library

Liquor Stores

Locksmith

Lumber

Mines

Mobile Home Parks

(Was Clearview MHP) Pacifica WendoverOceanside MHP

Oquirrhberg Kennels
Wadsworth Kennels

Fred's Laundromat
Airbase Laundromat
Conoco Food Mart, LLC

Vogue Laundry & Dry Cleaners

Connin's Lawn Care Service
Antonio's Landscaping, LLC
Laura & Fernando Gonzalez

West Wendover Library

Lee's Liquor

Silver State Lock & Key

A & | Hardware

Graymont Western
Intrepid Wendover Potash
Solar Aluminum Technology

C. Marz Horizon M. Home Park
Ponderosa Mobile Home Park

Desert View Mobile Home Park
KOA Campground

Nemrac Rentals

Salt Flats Trailer Park
Santiago Wendover Estates
Wendover Mobile Home Park
Wendover NV Mobile Home
Park LLC

1030 E 600 S - Airbase
4th South 10th East

151 E Wendover Blvd
1080 E 600 S, Bldg 2631
1711 Butte Street

Elko, NV

(Call for Appointment)
(Call for Appointment)
(Call for Appointment)

590 Camper Road

1355 W Wendover Blvd

(Call for Appointment)

910 Pueblo Blvd

Opal Way
25 Ponderosa Way
1554 Alder Street
93 Brittlebush Lane
651 No Camper Drive
100 W. Scobie Dr, #20
Red Garter Street
Scobie Drv/Airport Way
Pine/Cactus/Wall St

983 Aria Blvd

11/1/2023

385-229-0742
435-830-5847

435-665-2322
435-665-2656
775-664-3803

775-738-5156

775-664-4438
435-841-4007
801-706-6120

775-664-2510

775-299-3033

775-664-3159

775-664-2222

775-483-5463
435-665-2241
435-665-7887

435-224-4022
530-282-5385
619-296-9000
775-664-2826
775-664-3221
775-664-4238
775-738-2210
714-744-4993
775-664-3170

801-592-9063



11/1/2023
Mobile Home Moving & Set Up

Edge Construction 208-221-6634
Ruiter Construction 702-252-4069
Vance Strunk Construction West Jordan, UT 801-657-3747
Movie Theatre
Newspapers
High Desert Advocate/Coyote TV 2028 W. Elko Avenue 775-664-3415
Wendover Times 775-408-0011

Non-Profit Organizations
1706 Butte St
W.R.E.C. Next Dollar Foundation WWW.Wrec.coop 775-664-2204

JAS Foundation, Inc. 1930 Plateau Way 775-664-3030

& 1926 Plateau Way
(Includes: Charity Thrift Store

Community Resource Center
Joseph's Pantry Salvation
Army West Wendover
Senior Center)

Party Rentals / Supplies

Let's Bounce Bounce House Rental 801-903-8800
Pawn Shops

Hard Times Wendover LLC 483 E Wendover Blvd 435-665-2625

Better Deal, Inc 132 E Wendover Blvd 435-665-2954
Pest Control

Ecolab, Inc Call For Appointment 800-325-1671

Orkin Pest Control Call For Appointment 877-250-1652
Pet Grooming
Pharmacy

Smith's Food & Drug #390 1855 W Wendover Bivd 775-664-3197
Photo Services Floating Island Foto 790 Pilot Ave 435-224-2417

Nancy Dorado Photography Call for Appointment 435-850-2100

Plumbers Licensed by West Wendover REFER TO PGS 13 +



Realtors

Restaurants

(Wendover, UT)

(West Wendover, NV)

Bottari Realty, Inc
Natalia Loll

Chatos Fast Food

Copper Kettle Café

Ninety Nine Cent Ice Cream
Rolberto's Mexican Food
Salt Flats Café / Metro Café
Subway Sandwiches

Arby's (@Pilot Travel Cntr)
Bub's

Burger King

Fratelli Pizza

McDonalds

Nena's (@ Nugget Casino)
Pizza Hut

Smith's Food & Drug - Deli
Tacos el Canon de Juchipila

Wells, NV
West Wendover, NV

295 E. Wendover Blvd
600 E. Wendover Blvd
601 E Wendover Blvd
42 E Wendover Bivd
85 E Skyhawk Drive
80 E Wendover Bivd

1200 W Wendover Blvd
915 Wells Ave, #150
910 W Wendover Blvd
821 Florence Way, Ste 800
1120 W Wendover Blvd
101 W Wendover Blvd
1751 Pueblo Blvd

1855 W Wendover Blvd
1715 W Wendover Blvd

11/1/2023

775-752-3040
801-666-9736

435-255-0570
435-665-7990
435-665-0686
435-665-7585
435-665-7550
435-665-2310

775-664-3430
435-241-8461
775-664-2693
775-663-3200
775-664-3633
801-706-6937
775-664-4433
775-664-3306
775-934-5269

(Additional restaurants located inside each casino facility-See "Casinos" for contact info)

Retail Stores/Space Rental

(Wendover,UT) Aurora's Fashion

Retail Stores/Space Rental

(West Wendover,NV)

RV Parks / Campgrounds

Catch That Craft

Family Dollar, Inc
In-Line Outdoors
Specialty Gift & Designs
Wendover Mini Mall
Alison's JG Store

(Cont.)

Bomarc Station

Bomarc Station

Deep Roots Harvest
Mesa Business Complex
Bomarc Station
Novedades Ascencio
Pilot Travel Center, #147
Plaza

Plaza Furniture
Clinton Golf Mngmnt LLC @
Toana Vista

Wendover Nugget RV Park
Wendover KOA

215 E Wend Blvd #C
280 E Moriah Ave, #1
449 E Wendover Blvd
556 N. Vista Drive

619 E Wendover Blvd
481-497 Wendover Blvd
151 E Wendover Blvd

915 N Wells Ave

801 Florence Way

395 Industrial Way

427 Mesa Street

885 N. Pueblo Blvd
915 N Wells Ave

1200 W Wendover Blvd
1890 Plateau Way
1940 Plateau Way

2319 Pueblo Bivd

95 S First Street
651 N Camper Drive

801-703-4090
801-831-8642
435-665-0655
435-406-1026
435-665-0388
303-629-6332
435-665-0555

775-385-4164
775-385-4164
775-418-5560
775-664-2081
775-385-4164
775-664-3111
775-664-3400
801-232-4876
775-664-2110

775-664-4300

775-664-2221
775-664-3221



11/1/2023

Sanitation - Portable

United Site Services Ogden, UT 508-594-2578
Honey Bucket West Valley City, UT 866-972-3115
Schools
(Wendover, UT) Anna Smith Elementary 731 N Aria Blvd 435-665-0470
Wendover High School 1105 Wildcat Blvd 435-665-2343
(West Wendover,NV) West Wendover Elementary 2332 Florence Way 775-664-3100
West Wendover Middle School 2053 Elko Avenue 775-664-4406
West Wendover High School 2055 Elko Avenue 775-664-3940
Security Alarm Companies
ADT Boca Raton, FL 801-799-5600
Smart Home Pros, Inc Orem, UT 877-479-1670
Johnson Controls Security Solutions Boca Raton, FL 561-341-7780
Vivint, Inc Provo, UT 877-479-1670, #3
Social Organizations
(Local Chapters) Civil Air Patrol
Boy Scouts of America LDS Church 435-665-0121
Girl Scouts of America Lucia Benitez benitez.lucia@hotmail.com
Knights of Columbus San Felipe Catholic
Church - Ben Trujillo 435-830-0578
"Parents Empowered" - Valley
Behavioral Health www.valleyeares.com 435-843-3538
W.W. Booster Club www.wwhs.ecsdnv.net 775-664-3940
Storage Facilities
(Wendover, UT) Airport Storage 335 E Airport Way 435-665-2563
Fred Bermejo Rentals 155 E Wendover Blvd 435-665-2972
Grossman Rentals Moriah Ave & Toana Ln 435-665-2847
S & R Auto Storage 435-240-0011
(West Wendover, NV) Hanson's Self Storage, LLC 1885 Florence Way 775-664-4040
Hanson RV Storage 1875 Florence Way 775-664-4040
Mesa Business Complex 427 Mesa Street 775-664-2081
Wendover Storage Units 500 N Mesa Street 775-664-3727

Surveyors (Land/Property)
Summit Engineering Corp. Elko, NV 775-738-8058



Taxi / Ride Shares

Towing

Utility Services
Cable TV

Electricity

Propane
Propane
Propane

Telephone (Wendover, UT)
(West Wendover, NV)
(Rural Outlying Areas)

Water / Sewer / Garbage
(Wendover, UT)
(West Wendover, NV)

Veterinarians

Welding

Wendover Rides (Lyft)

Salt Flats Transportation (Lyft)
WW Fratelli (Lyft)

Wasatch Cruise (Lyft)

Mr. Tow, LLC

S & R Auto Towing
Salt Flats Towing

Roadside Diesel / RDR Towing
Roadway Repair

CentraCom Interactive

Wells Rural Electric Company

Utah LP Gas
Propane of Wendover, Inc
Suburban Propane

CentraCom Interactive
Frontier Communications
Beehive Telephone Company

City of Wendover
City of West Wendover

Steptoe Veterinary

Draper Welding

(AAA Service)

665 E Wendover Blvd
666 E Wendover Blvd

425 Mesa St, #3
1940 Florence Way

(Fairview, UT)

1706 W Butte Street

(Salt Lake City)
460 Mesa Street
(Elko, NV)

(Fairview, UT)
(Elko, NV)
(Tooele, UT)

910 E. Wendover Blvd

1111 N Gene L Jones Way

1100 Logistics Drv/City
Animal Shelter - Monthly

310 Airport Way

11/1/2023

385-205-7071
435-841-4007
775-663-3200
775-505-8200

435-665-2525
877-587-7633

435-841-1260
435-665-0388

801-935-0346
775-752-3938

800-427-8449

775-664-2204

801-355-4201
775-664-2291
775-738-3151

800-427-8449
800-921-8101
800-629-9999

435-665-7771
775-664-3081

775-296-0178

435-224-2417

or



CITY LICENSED CONTRACTORS
2023-2024

CITY OF WEST WENDOVER

Wast Wendover, NV 89883

P.O. Box 2825

PH: 775-664-3081

STAT
BUSINESS NAME MAILING ADDRESS CITY E ZIe PHONE BUSINESS TYPE
1_|CFM Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. |2675 Industrial Drive, #504 Ogden UT {84401 801-941-4213 |Air Conditioning
Airports, A2 Highways, A3
Dams & Reservoirs, A11
Recycling Asphalt, A16
Paving of Streets, Driveways
2 _{Pavement Recycling Systgems, Inc. |10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley CA _ |91752 951-682-1091 [& Parking Lots
Boilers, C1D Plumbing, C1H
3 _|Shaw Plumbing Inc. 629 N. Holiday Spring Creek NV [89815 775-738-2384 |Water Heaters
Henri Specialties Co., Inc., of Building Accessories &
4 _|Nevada 280 Orville Wright Court Las Vegas NV 189119 702-896-1038 |Specialties
Carpentry Maintenance &
5 |Ron J. Peterson Construction, Inc. _ [1532 S. 1100 W. Ogden Ut |84404 801-786-8577 |Minor Repairs
|6 [Nate's Concrete Service P.O. Box 1249 Winnemucca NV 89446 775-623-5630 | Concrete Contracting
7 |Sound-Crete Contractors, inc. 530 Opper Street Escondido CA  [92029 626-357-3500__|Concrete Contracting
Drywall, C4F Sheet Metal
18| Muddv Boys In¢. 115 N. Geneva Road Orem UT__ 84059 801-224-6575 _|Studs
9 |Ace Electrical LLC 1045 8. John Rodes Boulevard  |Melbourne FL 32904 801-973-9646 _ |Electrical
43445 Business Park Drive, Suite
10 |Freedom Forever Nevada, LI.C 104 Temecula CA__ 92580 800-885-9450 {Electrical
11 |JG Neutron Electrical Services LLC [1333 Pyramid Drive Las Vegas NV _ 189108 702-835-2700 |Electrical
12 |Nunez Industries LLC 566 River Street Elko NV |89801 775-397-8493 |Electrical
13 |Alder Electric, LLC 605 N. 1250 W., Suite 11 Centerville UT 84014 801-397-0660 |Electrical Contracting
114 |Hawk Electric, Inc. 639 N. 700 W. North Salt Lake  |UT 84054 801-397-1020 |Electrical Contracting
15 |Quanium Resources, Inc. 1070 Siiver Street Elko NV 89801 775-777-2000 _|Electrical Contracting
16 | Skyline Electric Company 1848 W. 2300 S. West Valley City  [UT 1841189 801-972-3656 |Electrical Contracting
17_|Vasko Electric, Inc. 6550 Longley Lane, Suite 120 Reno NV {89511 775-356-1900 |Electrical Contracting
877-479-1670
18 _|Vivint, Inc. 4931 N. 300 W. Provo UT  [84604 ext3 Electrical Contracting
Electrical Contracting, C41
19 |Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP |P.O. Box 3042 Boca Raton FL 33431 775-331-0590 _|Fire Protection
Electrical Contracting, C6
Erecting Signs, C14 Steel
20 |[YESCOLLC 1605 South Gramercy Road Salt Lake City UT (84104 801-487-8481 |Reinforcing & Erection
21 |Western Line Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 614 Wells NV (89835 775-752-3623 |Electrical Transmission Lines
Electrical, Contractor: C2
22 |Wells Rural Electric Co. P.C. Box 365 Wells NV {89835 775-664-2204 _|Electrical Contracting
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Electrical, Manufactured
23 |DME Services LLC 3188 University Court Elko NV 189801 775-385-8133 |Housing: C2 Electrical
801-486-9285
or 860-676-
Palm Beach 5501 or 91-804-
24 |Ofis Elevator Company 11760 U.S. Hwy 1, Suite W600  jGardens FL 33408 683-5367 Elevation & Conveyance
South Salt Lake
25 |LED Sign Solutions, LLC P.O. Box 65466 City UT  [84165 801-669-0894 |Erecting Signs
26 |Lytle Signs, Inc. P.O. Box 305 Twin Falls iD 83303-0305 |208-733-1739 |Erecting Signs
Excavating & Grading, A12
Excavating, Grading,
Trenching & Surfacing, A13
Wrecking Buildings, A15
Sewers, Drains & Pipes,
A19A Water, A19C Electrical
Fauistich & Rand Construction Co., Conduits for Underground
27 |inc. P.O. Box 2703 Elko NV ___ (89803 775-738-7463 |Transmission
Excavating Grading
Trenching & Surfacing, A15
Sewers, Drains & Pipes, C1
Plumbing & Heating, C21
Charles Chester Plumbing & Refrigeration & Air
28 |Heating, Inc. P.O. Box 278 Elko NV |89803 775-738-6125 |Conditioning
Mountain States Fence Company, Fencing & Equipping
29 |Inc. 3737 8. 500 W. Salt L ake City UT _ 184115 801-261-4224 _{Playgrounds
130 |Infinity Fence, LLC 162 Copper Street Elko NV __ 89801 775-753-6140 [Fencing & Guardrails
Fencing & Guardrails, C14C
131 |American Fence Company, Inc. P.O. Box 19040 Phoenix AZ _ |85005-8040 1602-352-7613 |Ornamental Metal
32 |North American Millwork, Inc. 105 Catron Drive Reno NV 189512 775-355-0180 |Finish Carpentry
Finish Carpentry (Limited to
Wood Flooring), C10
Landscape Constracting
(Designated for Artificial Turf
Only), C16 Finishing Floors,
C20 Tiling, C26B Building
Accessories & Specialties,
33 |Flooring Solutions of Nevada, inc. 4275 W. Reno Avenue Las Vegas NV |89118 702-398-0003 | C26C Floors of Gymnasiums
Johnson Controls Security Solutions Fire Detection, C2D Low
34 |LLC P.O. Box 3042 Boca Raton FL 3343 561-341-7780_|Voltage
Fire Sprinklers, C2C Fire
Detection, C2D Low Voltage,
Interstate Fire Sales and Service, C41B Fixed Fire
35 |LLC 2035 Last Chance Road Elko NV (89801 775-777-8826 |Extinguishing Systems
Fire Sprinklers, C2D Low
Voltage, C41B Fixed Fire
Extinguishing Systems &
36 |Fire Engineering Company, Inc. 4717 S. 500 W. Salt Lake City UT  [84123 801-262-3329 |C41C Fire Alarms
CORE Construction Services of
|37 |[Nevada, Inc. 7150 Cascade Valley Court Las Vegas NV 89128 702-791-0550 |General
38 |Daw Construction Group, LLC 12652 S. 125 W., Suite 100 Draper UT _ 184020 801-553-9111 |General Building
39 |Engineered Structures, Inc. 3330 E. Louise Drive, Suite 300 |Meridian D 83642 208-362-3040__{General Building
140_|Lakeview Construction LLC 10505 Corporate Drive Pleasant Prairie  [WI 53158 262-857-3336 | General Building
|41 |[MGM Construction, Inc. 900 N. 400 W., Building #5 North Salt Lake UT (84054 801-298-1805 |[General Building
[42 |Michael Clay Corporation 410 E. Minor Sireet Winnemucea NV __ 89445 775-623-4488 [General Building
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[STAT
BUSINESS NAME MAILING ADDRESS CITY. IE: Ze PHONE BUSINESS TYPE
43 |Yack Construction, Inc. 4280 N. Pecos Road Las Vegas NV__ 88115 702-740-5567 |General Building
General Building, C2
44 {RC Hunt Electric, Inc. 1863 West Alexander Street Salt Lake City UT  [84119 801-975-8844 {Electrical
145 |Bayley Inc. P.O. Box 778208 Henderson NV__ 188077 928-899-7457 |General Engineering
46 |Enertech Resources, LLC 1820 Watson Lane East New Braﬁnfels X 78130 830-387-4502 | General Engineering
|47 |Harper Excavating Inc. P.Q. Box18549 Kearns UT  [84118 801-326-1016 | General Engineering
48 [Staker & Parson Companies 2350 S. 1900 W., Suite 100 QOgden Ut 84401-3481 [775-738-8155 |General Engineering
48 |V & H Perry, Inc. 1617 E. Windmill Lane, Suite 200 |lLas Vegas NV 189123 619-571-9666 | General Engineering
775-738-2210 |General Engineering &
50_|Canyon Construction Company P.O. Box 2030 Elko NV 88803 ext. 106 General Building
Great Basin Engineering General Engineering &
51 {Contractors, LLC P.O. Box 396 Elko NV__ {89803 775-738-2210 | General Building
General Engineering &
52 |Peppermill Casinos, Inc. 90 West Grove Street, Suite 600 |[Reno NV 89509 775-689-8212 |General Building
General Engineering, B2
Residential & Small
Commercial, C2 Electrical
Contracting, C5 Concrete
53 |RAM Enterprise, Inc. 1225 W. Main Street Elko NV__ 89801 775-738-3997 |Contracting
General Engineering, C10
54 |Acha Construction, LLC P.O. Box 2744 Elko NV 89803 775-777-3575 [Landscape Confracting
|55 |Fast Glass Inc. P.Q. Box 3989 Sparks NV 89432 775-331-3110__|Glass & Glazing
FloForm Countertops Acquisition
56 |LLC 705 Trademark Drive, Suite 104 |Reno NV 88521 775-984-5500 |Instaliing Terazzo & Marble
Manufacture, Install &
Service Signs; Contractor:
57 |E.gads, LLC 3235 Polaris Avenue Las Vegas NV 89102 702-314-7777 | C6B Electrical Signs
58 |JH Masonry Inc 1935 W. 4700 S., #415 Sait Lake City UT 84129 801-518-7117 |Masonry
59 |Western Industrial Door Company | 7031Commerce Park Drive Midvale UT 184047 801-566-3305 |Overhead Doors
60 |Pacific Painting & Wallcovering LLC [1569 W. 2225 S, Suite C Woods Cross uUT 84087 801-292-8768 Painting & Decorating
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61

KAP Mechanical Services, LLC

809 Industrial Way

Elko

NV

89801

775-738-1908

Piers & Foundation, A12
Excavating Grading
Trenching & Surfacing, A15
Sewers, Drains & Pipes, A19
Pipeline & Conduits, B2
Residential & Small
Commercial, C1 Plumbing &
Heating, C21 Refrigeration &
Air Gonditioning; Nevada
State Fire Marshal: G549
Automatic Fire Sprinkler
Systems, GU893
Underground Backflow Only,
GU1074 Underground Fire
Sprinkler Work, J99 Res Fire
Sprinkler Systems;
Liquefied Petroleum Gas:
Class 3A, Class 3C;
Manufactured Housing:
Specialty Serviceperson - B
General Building, C-1
Plumbing & Heating, C-21
Refrigeration & AC

Modern Concrete Inc.

1770 Sharps Access Road

Archer Mechanical

Elko

NV

89801

775-753-5100

Piers & Foundation, A12
Excavating, Grading,
Trenching & Surfacing, A15
Sewers, Drains & Pipes,
A19A Pipeline & Conduits for
Water, B2 Residential &
Small Commercial, C5
Concrete Contracting

2745 West California Avenue

B4

A-TOM Plumbing, Inc

Salt Lake City

uT

84104

801-250-4080

Plumbing & Heating

5606 W. Axel Park Road

West Jordan

urt

84081-5661

801-282-1404

Plumbing & Heating

65

JG Plumbing LLC

4767 Nevada Avenue

Las Vegas

NV

83104

702-296-7393

Pluntbing & Heating

66

Plumb Line Mechanical, Inc.

P.O. Box 2666

Elko

NV

89803

775-753-7586
& 775-753-
7586
(Florentino}

Plumbing & Heating

8

=~

All States Mechanical LLC

6981 8. 400 W,

Midvale

uT

84047

801-255-4004

Plumbing & Heating, C21
Refrigeration & Air
Conditioning

68

Parker Solutions LLC

303 3rd Street, Suite B

69

Snyder Services, Incorporated

Elko

NV

89801

775-738-4681

Plumbing & Heating, C21
Refrigeration & Air
Conditioning

P.Q. Box 2775

Etko

NV

89803

775-738-5616

Plumbing & Heating, C21
Refrigeration & Air
Conditioning

70

AAA Quality Air & Heating, Inc.

3838 Raymert Drive, #101

Las Vegas

NV

89108

702-767-5374

Refrigeration & Air
Conditioning

7

-

ARES Holdings, LLC

1045 S. John Rodes Boulevard

Melbourne

FL

32904

321-473-0435

Refrigeration & Air
Conditioning

i

N

Building Control Services, Inc.

4750 Longley Lane, Suite 106

Reno

NV

89502

775-826-8998

Refrigeration & Air
Conditioning

73

Carrier Corporation

120 8. Central Avenue, Suite 350

Clayton

MO

63105

801-486-5994

Refrigeration & Air
Conditioning

7:

N

Specialty Mechanical Systems LLC

2539 W. 13220 S.

Riverton

urt

84065

385-522-0162

Refrigeration & Air
Conditioning

]
=l

76

Ruby Mountain HVAC and

75 |Refrigeration, LLC

1096 Lamoille Highway

Elko

NV

89801

775-738-9375

Refrigeration & Air
Conditioning, C26A Kitchen
& Laboratory Equipment

Lone Wolf Commercial Appliance

Service & Repair LLC

1154 Silver Street

Elko

NV

775-777-5663

Refrigeration, C21B Air
Conditioning, C21D

Maintenance
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STAT
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Residential & Small
77 |Alpine Drywall & Floor Coverings, LC |2955 S. West Temple Salt Lake City UT  [84115 801-484-1626 |Commercial
Residential & Small
78 [Braemar Construction LLC 1910 Idaho Street, Suite 102-511 |Elko NV [89801 775-777-2849 |Commercial
Residential & Small
79 [Pilot Travel Centers LLC 5508 Lonas Drive Knoxville TN 37909 865-474-2986 | Commercial
Saul Mendoza Construction Residential & Small
80 jCorporation P.O. Box 287 Wendover ut 84083 435-216-2824 |Commercial
Residential & Small
181_|Utah Cameron Construction 573 W. 3560 8., Suite 1 Salt Lake City UT _ [84115 801-268-3584 |Commercial
435-665-7514 |Residential & Small
or 435-760- Commercial, C2 Electrical
82 [Silver Zone Construction, LLC P.0O. Box 1002 Wendover Ut 84083 4194 (Jess) Contracting
Residential & Small
Commercial; Manufactured
Housing: General
83 |Ruiter Construction, LLC 3355 Palms Center Drive Las Vegas NV 189103 702-262-4089 |Serviceman with Installation
84 |Broken Arrow, Incorporated P.QO. Box 580 Tooele Ut 84074 435-882-3942 |Roofing & Siding
85 |Capitol Roofing Service P.O. Box 708008 Sandy UT 84070 801-562-5568 _|Roofing & Siding
Sealing & Striping of
Impermeable Paving
86 {Superior Services, Inc. P.O. Box 1612 Elko NV (89803 775-738-4986 |Surfaces
1175 Shaw Avenue, Suite 104
187 [Slobogin Steel & Construction, LLC _|PMB 304 Clovis CA __|93612 775-392-3930 _|Structural Steel
Unclassified (Designated for
Installation, Retrofit &
Removal of Fuel Storage
Tanks, Related Piping &
Dispensing Equipment for
88 |Csesco Inc. P.O. Box 540417 North Salt Lake ut 84054 801-292-4404 _|Service Stations Onl

11/1/2023



